Place
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

Junior

Angler1

Fisher Lenart
Christopher Ehlers
Parker Kadlacek
Kenji Urabe

Kase Thomas
Thomas Hobson
Rylan Teegardin

Team of the Year Fisher Tindell

Big Bass

Kasey Boatright

Small School
Medium School
Large School

Angler 2

jaxon Matula
Bruce Ehlers Jr
Easton Kadlacek
Drew Hedges
Mason Henry
Luke Hobson
Tanner Brett
Brant Mcllhaney

Team

Abbott Anglers

Riesel Indian Fishing Team
Tours Bass Club
Bosqueville HS Fishing
China Springs Bass Club
Midlothian HS

Granger Lion Fishing Team
Crawford HS Fishing
Liberty Hill Fishing Team

Crawford HS Fishing
Riesel Indian Fishing Team
China Springs Bass Club

Total Weight
17.14
16.85
15.55
15.14
14.82
14.18
8.23

6.56

Scholarship Awards

$3,000.00
$2,000.00
$1,500.00
$1,000.00

$600.00
$500.00

Trophies, Abu Garcia Rods
Trophies, Abu Garcia Rods
Trophies, Abu Garcia Reels
Trophies, Abu Garcia Reels
Abu Garcia Rod/Reel combos
Abu Garcia Reels
Medals, Abu Gracia Rods
Medals

Abu Garcia Rod

Plaque, $100.00
Plaque, $250.00
Plaque, $450.00



