Place	Angler 1	Angler 2	Team	Total Weight	Scholarship	Awards
1st	Fisher Lenart	jaxon Matula	Abbott Anglers	17.14	\$3,000.00	Trophies, Abu Garcia Rods
2nd	Christopher Ehlers	Bruce Ehlers Jr	Riesel Indian Fishing Team	16.85	\$2,000.00	Trophies, Abu Garcia Rods
3rd	Parker Kadlacek	Easton Kadlacek	Tours Bass Club	15.55	\$1,500.00	Trophies, Abu Garcia Reels
4th	Kenji Urabe	Drew Hedges	Bosqueville HS Fishing	15.14	\$1,000.00	Trophies, Abu Garcia Reels
5th	Kase Thomas	Mason Henry	China Springs Bass Club	14.82		Abu Garcia Rod/Reel combos
6th	Thomas Hobson	Luke Hobson	Midlothian HS	14.18		Abu Garcia Reels
Junior	Rylan Teegardin	Tanner Brett	Granger Lion Fishing Team	8.23	\$600.00	Medals, Abu Gracia Rods
Team of the Yea	r Fisher Tindell	Brant McIlhaney	Crawford HS Fishing		\$500.00	Medals
Big Bass	Kasey Boatright		Liberty Hill Fishing Team	6.56		Abu Garcia Rod
	Small School		Crawford HS Fishing			Plaque, \$100.00
	Medium School		Riesel Indian Fishing Team			Plaque, \$250.00
	Large School		China Springs Bass Club			Plaque, \$450.00